

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18073/2025

Ashok S/o Late Phooli @ Phool Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arvind Kumar Arora
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

10/03/2026

The Registry is directed to reflect the name of Mr. G.S. Gill, learned Additional Advocate General, in the cause list, who appears on behalf of the respondent(s), as was earlier directed on 26.11.2025.

List the matter after two weeks.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J