

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S. B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18073/2025
URN: CW / 40960U / 2025

Ashok & Others.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Others.

-----Respondents

For Petitioners	:	Mr. Arvind Kumar Arora Advocate.
For Respondents	:	Mr. Manoj Choudhary Advocate, Mr. Yaduvendra Patel Advocate, Ms. Vandana Sharma Advocate and Mr. Ritesh Mishra Advocate on behalf of Mr. G.S. Gill, Additional Advocate General.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

07/07/2026

Last opportunity of two weeks is granted to learned counsel for the respondents to file reply to writ petition.

List this matter on 05.08.2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

MANOJ NARWANI/96/